CLUB 500





HELP SUPPORT THE WATERWAYS

WATERWAYS.ORG.UK/CLUB500

FOR JUST £12 CLUB 500 GIVES YOU THREE CHANCES OF WINNING A MAJOR PRIZE INCLUDING ONE OF UP TO £1,000.



CLUB 500 helps raise valuable additional income to support our work to improve the waterways. Welches Dam lock, pictured above, has been closed for 12 years due to underfunding across Anglian Waterways, a situation we are campaigning to change. Your support helps us bring derelict waterways back to life and protect our navigable waterways on behalf of all waterway users.

Join **CLUB 500** today by completing the membership form.

The Direct Debit Guarantee

- This Guarantee is offered by all banks and building societies that accept instructions to pay Direct Debits
- If there are any changes to the amount, date or frequency of your Direct Debit IWA will notify you ten working days in advance of your account being debited or as otherwise agreed. If you request IWA to collect a payment, confirmation of the amount and date will be given to you at the time of the request
- If an error is made in the payment of your Direct Debit by IWA or your bank or building society you are entitled to a full and immediate refund of the amount paid from your bank or building society
- If you receive a refund you are not entitled to, you must pay it back when IWA asks you to
- You can cancel a Direct Debit at any time by simply contacting your bank or building society. Written confirmation may be required. Please also notify us.



Cut Here

CLUB 500 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

I apply for membership of IWA CLUB 500 and accept the CLUB 500 rules shown overleaf.

Name									
Address									
				Pos	tcode				
Signed				Dat	e				
IWA Membersh	ip Number ((if known)							
Subscription £12	2 per year. ((One entry in	3 consecut	ive dra	ws)				
Number of Subs	criptions	Total Annual Payment							
Please he	lp us keep	admin co	sts dowr	by pa	aying	by Di	irect	Debit	•••
🥿 🚺 W 🖊	LAND ATERWA	YS ^{Buil}	cructions to lding Societ The Manag	y to pay		rect De	bit	DIRE	
Bank/Building So	ciety								
Address									
Name(s) of accou	nt holder(s)								
Bank/Building S	ociety Accour	nt Number*							
Branch Sort Cod	le								
Reference Number (office use only) Originators identification No: 859034									
Please pay The I instruction subje this instruction r passed electroni	ect to the safe may remain w	guards assure ith The Inland	ed by the Dir d Waterways	ect Deb	it Guar	antee. I	unde	erstand th	at
Signature(s) *Banks and build	ding societies	may not acce	pt direct de	oit instr	uctions		Date_ ne typ	es of acco	oun
passed electroni	ding societies by by nclose a cheq	ank/building s may not acce uue for £	society.			for son	Date_ ne typ jistered	es i	of acco

- 1. The name of the club will be "CLUB 500".
- 2. The object of the club will be to raise funds for IWA.
- 3. The club will run on an annual basis to commence on the first day of January.
- 4. Prizes will be drawn 3 times per year as follows:

CLUB 500 RULES

	February	June	September	
1st Prize	£500	£1000	£500	
2nd Prize	£200	£250	£200	
3rd Prize	£100	£150	£100	

- 5. The above prizes are based on a membership of 500. All of whom must be members of IWA and over 18 years of age.
- 6. Subscriptions to CLUB 500 will be at the rate of £12 per annum. Members will be allocated one chance in each of three successive draws per subscription. A member may take out more than one subscription.
- 7. All subscriptions must be paid in advance.
- 8. In the event of application forms being received from more, or less than, 500 people, the scale of prizes will be proportionally increased or reduced.
- 9. All winners will be notified by post.
- 10. The administration of the club will be overseen by IWA's Finance Committee.
- 11. These rules may be amended by IWA's Finance Committee.
- 12. The decision of IWA's Finance Committee will be final and binding on all questions relating to the operation of the club.
- 13. Accounts will be kept and reviewed annually by an independent auditor. The accounts shall be sent to all subscribers annually.

Cover photo by Mike Daines. The Inland Waterways Association is a non-profit distributing company limited by guarantee. Registered office: Island House, Moor Road, Chesham HP5 1WA. Company registration number 612245. Charity registration number 212342.